FALL 2018
Undergraduate

Graduate Studies

Applied Social Sciences (MSSA, MNO)
Dental Medicine (DMD, MSD)

Law (JD, LLM, MA, SJD)

Management (MBA, MAcc, MS, MSM, DM)
Medicine (MD, MS)

Nursing (MN, MSN, DNP)
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Men

2,868

1,299
79
184
323
488
466
73

55%

50%
13%
45%
51%
51%
47%
17%

Women
2,394 45%
1,301 50%

515 87%

227 55%

307 49%

478 49%

520 53%

TOTAL

5,262

2,600
594
411
630
966
986
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