## Enrollment by Gender

FALL 2018	Me	Men		Women	
Undergraduate	2,868	55%	2,394	45%	5,262
Graduate Studies	1,299	50%	1,301	50%	2,600
Applied Social Sciences (MSSA, MNO)	79	13%	515	87%	594
Dental Medicine (DMD, MSD)	184	45%	227	55%	411
Law (JD, LLM, MA, SJD)	323	51%	307	49%	630
Management (MBA, MAcc, MS, MSM, DM)	488	51%	478	49%	966
Medicine (MD, MS)	466	47%	520	53%	986
Nursing (MN, MSN, DNP)	73	17%			